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YMCA of Greater Dayton Spring Soccer 2022
8u Coffman Standings

g‘y E: SportsDirectors@daytonymca.org
Team GC Wins
8U Coffman Charity Pink 0 0
C: Mary Beth Knee
8U Coffman White 0 0
C: Damien Davoli
8U Coffman Blue Whales 0 0
C: brad kercher
8U Coffman Maroon 0 0
C: Jennifer Lee
8U Coffman Black Panthers 0 0
C: Doug Imfeld
8U Coffman Phoenix 0 0
C: Julie Minogue
8U Coffman Athletic Gold 0 0
C: Nicholas Stewart
8U Coffman Sharks 0 0
C: Jason Herrell
8U Coffman Kelly Green 0 0
C: Jon Freeborn
8U Coffman Purple 0 0

C: Chris Watt

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

0

0

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS TPA APPGS

0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A
0 0 N/A

APPGA

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

AMV
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
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YMCA of Greater Dayton Spring Soccer 2022

8u Kleptz Preble Standings

g‘y E: SportsDirectors@daytonymca.org
Team GC
Kleptz Slytherin 5
C: Danielle Holland

Kleptz Hufflepuff 4
C: Destanie McLemore

Kleptz Gryffindors 5
C: Kevin Baker

Kleptz Voldemort’'s Army 6
C: Coach Needed 57856

Kleptz Dumbledores army 4
C: Coach Needed 57856

Preble 8U Team 1 3
C: Coach Needed 60355

Preble 8U Team Jones 3
C: Coach Needed 60355

Main Medical Supply (Raven Claw) 6

C: Jennifer Petrosky

Wins
4

Losses

0

Ties

1

Points

4

W/L %
0.900%

0.625%

0.600%

0.500%

0.375%

0.333%

0.333%

0.250%

TPS
21

11

11

14

10

TPA
4

10

9

15

11

15

APPGS
4.20

2.75

2.20

2.33

2.50

1.67

1.33

0.67

APPGA
0.80

2.50

1.80

2.50

2.75

3.00

2.33

2.50

AMV
3.40

0.25

0.40

-0.17

-0.25

-1.33

-1.00

-1.83
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YMCA of Greater Dayton Spring Soccer 2022
8u South WC Standings

36 E: SportsDirectors@daytonymca.org

Team

South U8 Krouse- Tues
C: Coach Needed 58533

WC WindSeekers
C: Yousef Abugedama

WC Beasts
C: Kevin Ketron

South U8 Team 6- Mon
C: Jerilynn Wetzel

South U8 Sullivan/Finn- Thurs
C: Emily Sullivan

South U8 Team 4- Thurs
C: Amie Arnett

South U8 Team 2- Wed
C: Coach Needed 58533

South U8 Turner- Wed
C: Coach Needed 58533

South U8 Team 3- Tues
C: Coach Needed 58533

South U8 Baxley- Mon
C: Coach Needed 58533

GC
1

Wins
1

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

1

W/L %
1.000%

1.000%

0.250%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS
4

24

TPA
2

8

16

APPGS
4.00

4.80
1.50
N/A
1.00
1.00
N/A
N/A
2.00

3.00

APPGA
2.00

1.60
4.00
N/A
2.00
6.00
N/A
N/A
3.00

4.00

AMV
2.00

3.20
-2.50
N/A
-1.00
-5.00
N/A
N/A
-1.00

-1.00
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YMCA of Greater Dayton Spring Soccer 2022

8u Xenia Fairborn Standings

gg E: SportsDirectors@daytonymca.org
Team GC Wins
Xenia U8 Green-Hamms 2 2
C: Jeff Hamms
FAIRBORN U8 WPAFB 3 3
C: Coach Needed 57858
Xenia U8 Blue-Rife 5 5
C: Britanie Rife
FAIRBORN FIRE FERRETS 5 3
C: Coach Needed 57858
FAIRBORN KING COBRAS 2 1
C: Coach Needed 57858
Xenia U8 Red-Robertson 3 1
C: Tara Robertson
Xenia U8 Grey-Fliehman 6 1
C: Brian Fliehman
Xenia U8 Black-Newport 1 0
C: Joshua Newport
Xenia U8 Light Blue-Eyrich 1 0
C: Jeff Eyrich
FAIRBORN SILVER KNIGHTS 5 1

C: Coach Needed 57858

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

2

W/L %
1.000%

1.000%

1.000%

0.700%

0.500%

0.333%

0.167%

0.000%

0.000%

0.300%

TPS

15

12

21

13

TPA
0

11

31

22

APPGS
4.50

5.00

6.00

4.20

1.00

4.33

1.17

0.00

1.00

1.40

APPGA
0.00

1.33

0.50

1.20

2.50

3.67

5.17

5.00

2.00

4.40

AMV
4.50

3.67

5.50

3.00

-1.50

0.67

-4.00

-5.00

-1.00

-3.00



the

Rank

YMCA of Greater Dayton Spring Soccer 2022

10u Coffman Xenia Standings

g‘y E: SportsDirectors@daytonymca.org
Team GC Wins
10U Coffman Kelly Green 0 0
C: Aryn Wickline
10U Coffman Royal 0 0
C: Daniel Henson
Xenia U10 Red-Gotwald 0 0
C: Harold Gotwald
Xenia U10 Blue-Kihn 0 0
C: Taylor Kihn
10U Coffman Electric Blue 0 0
C: Steve Axtell
10U Coffman Mighty Thunder 0 0
C: Cieara Presley
10U Coffman White 0 0
C: Jeff Caprio
10U Coffman Black 0 0

C: Damien Davoli

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

0

0

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS

TPA

APPGS
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

APPGA
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

AMV
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A



YMCA of Greater Dayton Spring Soccer 2022

the 10u Fairborn Huber Standings
g‘y E: SportsDirectors@daytonymca.org
Rank Team GC Wins
1 HUBER U10 KELLY GREEN 1 1
C: Coach Needed 56661
2 FAIRBORN MOON GODS 3 3
C: Coach Needed 57858
3 FAIRBORN U10 WPAFB 5 1
C: Coach Needed 57858
4 HUBER U10 YELLOW 0 0
C: Coach Needed 56661
5 HUBER U10 BLACK 1 0
C: Coach Needed 56661
6 FAIRBORN DRAGONS 3 0
C: Coach Needed 57858
7 HUBER U10 RED 0 0
C: Coach Needed 56661
8 HUBER U10 GREY 0 0

C: Coach Needed 56661

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

1

W/L %
1.000%

1.000%

0.500%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS

26

TPA
0

10

APPGS
4.00

8.67
4.50
N/A
0.00
0.33
N/A

N/A

APPGA
0.00

0.33
5.00
N/A
7.00
7.33
N/A

N/A

AMV
4.00

8.33
-0.50
N/A
-7.00
-7.00
N/A

N/A
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YMCA of Greater Dayton Spring Soccer 2022

10u Kleptz Preble Trotwood Standings

g‘y E: SportsDirectors@daytonymca.org

Team

Trotwood 10 U
C: Coach Needed 57857

Preble 10U Team Smith
C: Coach Needed 60355

Kleptz Justice League
C: Paris Holland

Kleptz James M. Shepler, DDS (x-men)
C: Vanessa Kellar

Kleptz Avengers
C: Dave Dukes

Klepts Fantastic four
C: Erik Wood

GC
1

Wins
1

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

1

W/L %
1.000%

1.000%

0.750%

0.333%

0.250%

0.000%

TPS

TPA

APPGS
1.00

4.00

1.00

3.33

0.50

0.00

APPGA
0.00

3.00

0.50

1.67

1.00

7.00

AMV
1.00

1.00

0.50

1.67

-0.50

-7.00
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YMCA of Greater Dayton Spring Soccer 2022

10u South WC Standings

Team
WC Slingshots
C: Matthew Scott

WC Dodgems
C: Tony Scearce

South U10 Harris-Mon
C: Teela Harris

South U10 Team 7-Wed
C: Coach Needed 58533

South U10 Jones-Thurs
C: David Jones

South U10 Team 3- Wed
C: Coach Needed 58533

South U10 Bauer - Thurs
C: Caroline Bauer

South U10 Maddox- Mon
C: Megan Maddox

South U10 Rozier- Tues
C: Coach Needed 58533

GC

3

E: SportsDirectors@daytonymca.org

Wins
3

Losses

0

Ties

0

Points

3

W/L %
1.000%

0.500%

0.500%

0.500%

0.500%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.250%

TPS
18

TPA
6

11

APPGS
6.00

2.67
2.50
5.00
5.00

N/A
0.50

N/A

3.00

APPGA
2.00

3.67
1.50
5.00
5.00
N/A
5.50
N/A

3.50

AMV
4.00

-1.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
N/A
-5.00
N/A

-0.50
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YMCA of Greater Dayton Spring Soccer 2022

12u North Standings
E: SportsDirectors@daytonymca.org

Team

Kleptz Ronaldos
C: Sarah Focken

FAIRBORN ATTACKERS
C: Coach Needed 57858

HUBER U12 PURPLE
C: Coach Needed 56661

Kleptz Nike
C: Coach Needed 57856

Kleptz Pelés

C: Kevin Baker

HUBER U12 ORANGE
C: Coach Needed 56661

HUBER U12 BLUE WARRIORS
C: Coach Needed 56661

GC
3

Wins
3

2

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

3

W/L %
1.000%

1.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS

17

TPA

10

10

APPGS
5.67

3.50
1.00
N/A
1.00
N/A

2.00

APPGA
1.00

2.00
4.00
N/A
5.00
N/A

5.00

AMV
4.67

1.50
-3.00
N/A
-4.00
N/A

-3.00
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YMCA of Greater Dayton Spring Soccer 2022

12u South Standings

Team

South U12 Folck- Mon
C: Coach Needed 58533

Xenia U12 Red-Larobina
C: Ramses Larobina

12U Coffman White
C: Rafael Linan

FAIRBORN ATTACKERS
C: Coach Needed 57858

South U12 Team 3-Wed
C: Coach Needed 58533

WC Delirium
C: Preston Henry

South U12 Team 4- Thurs
C: Patrick T Richter

12U Coffman Black
C: Eric Washburn

GC

1

E: SportsDirectors@daytonymca.org

Wins

1

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

1

W/L %
1.000%

1.000%

1.000%

1.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS

TPA

APPGS
2.00

4.00
6.00
9.00
1.00
1.50
2.00

N/A

APPGA
1.00

2.00
2.00
1.00
2.00
7.50
4.00

N/A

AMV
1.00

2.00
4.00
8.00
-1.00
-6.00
-2.00

N/A



